
Stand: 25.06.2019 / 06:35:56

Ergebnisübersicht: WEM Cloppenburg 19.-23.Juni 2019 [381925007] 19.06.2019 - 23.06.2019

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Colando 24511Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 9.00

Havalla1,759Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.80

Tailormade Chalou Sem1,568Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)3. P 8.60

Tornado MT1,611Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 8.50

Elvadro PS808Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.40

Emil 156812Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.40

Abba Zabba2Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 8.30

Peppercrack K1,300Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)7. P 8.30

Carlos 816258Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)9. 8.10

Spectre 61,503René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)9. 8.10

Leslie 961,716Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 8.10

Coockie 5575Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)12. 8.00

Tailormade Chalou Sare1,567Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)12. 8.00

Couper 61,758Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)12. 8.00

Cabo Verde144Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)15. 7.90

Elaiza 6796Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.90

La Petite Lou1,710Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)15. 7.90

Batista 1084Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 7.80

Carrie 22269Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 7.80

Castello 251320Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.80

Quantico 331,334Hannah Switlick (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)18. 7.80

Diara 29713Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 7.70

Track 41,750Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)22. 7.70

Calista 59173Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 7.60

Ciao Bella 19462Sarah Rump (RUFV Cappeln)24. 7.60

Self Confidence1,459Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 7.60

Tailormade Carembar Blue1,560Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)24. 7.60

Merando 41,206Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 7.50

Lolliepop B1,728Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)28. 7.50

Lucky Luke EW1,156Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)30. 7.40

Maximus 1221,195Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 7.40

Tailormade Concha Balou1,576Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)30. 7.40

Zinedina1,693Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)33. 7.30

Tailormade Carem Sandy1,559Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)34. 7.20

Turino Mabo1,619Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)34. 7.20

Classic Jump 7478Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 7.10

Kalifornia WW1,026Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)37. 7.00

Tyson 441,622Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)37. 7.00

Lady Livestream1,753Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)37. 7.00

Dollar van het Schaeck738Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)40. 6.90

Kariano1,031Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)40. 6.90

Quite Qualentina1,371Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)40. 6.90

Dürers Macho1,722Klaudia Barsony (RFV Malchow e.V.)43. 6.80

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Messuletto PS1,217Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.90

Cerruti von Worrenberg353Philip Koch (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.70

Diacora 4705Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.60

Dakato 22653Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.50

Chinolou PS445Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.40

Zarlo1,683Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)5. P 8.40

Bandit ZSZ76Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)7. P 8.30

Careanna PS239Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)8. P 8.20

Cinderella S 4469Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. P 8.20

Cobain 11501Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)8. P 8.20

Djamall735Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. P 8.20

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*
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Tornado MT1,611Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 9.00

Dakato 22653Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.60

Diacora 4705Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.40

Spectre 61,503René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)4. P 8.30

Carrie 22269Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 8.10

Zineline1,694Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)5. P 8.10

Elaiza 6796Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.70

Kariano1,031Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P 7.70

Colando 24511Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.50

Tailormade Chalou Sare1,567Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)10. 7.30

Couper 61,758Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)10. 7.30

Careanna PS239Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)12. 7.20

Castello 251320Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.20

Chamano 4394Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)12. 7.20

Turino Mabo1,619Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)15. 7.10

La Petite Lou1,710Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)15. 7.10

Tyson 441,622Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)17. 7.00

Cobain 11501Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)18. 6.90

Zinedina1,693Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)19. 6.30

Emil 156812Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 6.00

Quite Qualentina1,371Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 6.00

Lady Livestream1,753Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 5.90

Elvadro PS808Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 5.80

Bandit ZSZ76Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)24. 5.00

Track 41,750Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)24. 5.00

Chinolou PS445Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 0.00

Coockie 5575Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)26. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Cabo Verde144Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)1. P 8.80

Messuletto PS1,217Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.50

Tailormade Chalou Sem1,568Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)2. P 8.50

Djamall735Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 8.20

Journesse du Rouet1,021Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.20

Havalla1,759Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 8.00

Diara 29713Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 7.70

3 Ponyspringprüfung Kl.L

Vincenz 111,646Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.35

Nacho Lumi1,241Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.32

Whos DJ1,671Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.14

Cinderella 580466Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.57

Mentos C WE1,204Lara Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. 4.00 / 48.61

Chocko Chacker SP WE450Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. 4.00 / 59.37

Cup Cake WE634Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. 4.00 / 65.19

Flame 57869Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.00 / 77.60

Nadeshi1,242Jette Lakeberg (RC Hude e.V.)9. 8.00 / 58.99

4 Komb.Prüfung Kl.E

Checker 67426Zoe Hafemann (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 14.90

Monty 4311,229Til Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 14.80

Dryfee Wandering Minstral774Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)3. P 14.70

Calvin 121187Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)4. P 14.40

Savannah 551,447Lilly Gloystein (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)5. P 14.20

Fiabolo 5849Paulina Nitschke (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)6. P 14.10

Bruno Banani 10131Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)7. 13.40

Bentendro1,705Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. 13.40

Jingelbell1,018Marla Janne Schnelle (Jader RC e.V.)9. 13.30

Mini Maus B1,221Zayla Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)9. 13.30

Brando 39128Jona Sofie Schnier (RV Ganderkesee)11. 13.00
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Prosecco 681,321Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 12.70

Deutsche Treue695Berenike Schäfer (RUFV Grummersorter RC e.V.)13. 12.60

Ton1,606Jette Boning (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 12.50

Little Jumper 191,123Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 12.10

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Ragazzo Blu1,380Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 630.00

Nobler Boy1,265Emily Schön (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 625.00

Barolo M81Philippa Hodes (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 622.50

Der Clooney691Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)4. P 614.00

Iduno1,003Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 612.00

Top Christiano1,607Emma Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. 597.00

Kleiner Donner W1,043Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)7. 592.00

Bjanko WE108Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 590.00

Okay Top Oh Two1,283Birte Bunte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 588.00

Don Quischott748Ruth Bunger (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)10. 582.00

Fabuleux Cadeau827Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 582.00

Davinchi 3676Johanne Geue (RC Hude e.V.)12. 581.00

Zerafina 41,689Pascale Sophie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 547.50

Fedor 111842Ruth Bunger (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)14. 535.00

Marco Star1,192Lotta Mira von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)15. 518.50

6 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Vernissage 101,641Kiri Tippens (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 7.60

Lovelyn 61,152Victoria Harding (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)2. P 7.00

7 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Birmingham 5107Janina Tietze (RUF Hänigsen e.V.)1. P 8.10

Finesse 370861Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 8.00

Scalino 51,449Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)2. P 8.00

Celeste MD1,700Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 7.70

Eric 101816Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.60

Federleicht 24841Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 7.50

Fiòtto863Dana Hancke (RURV Rastede)6. P 7.50

Edina 51788David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 7.30

Dream-Boy L769Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)9. 7.20

Total Spezial1,613Tanya Karen Seymour (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. 7.20

Flappersnap Deluxe871Silvia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)11. 7.00

Franco Battiato900Merethe Wempe (RUFV Cappeln)11. 7.00

Gut Neuenhofs Elegance969Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)11. 7.00

Vernissage 101,641Kiri Tippens (RV Vechta e.V.)14. 6.90

Fabelhafter Franz825Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 6.80

Tatonka 111,742Eva-Maria Siemer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 6.70

Livemusic1,127Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)17. 6.50

Charmeurs Cavallino417Nicola Osmers (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)18. 6.40

Lovelyn 61,152Victoria Harding (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)18. 6.40

8 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Herzdame HK985Veronika Steinhof (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)1. P 8.30

Da Costa 2648Janina Tietze (RUF Hänigsen e.V.)2. P 7.70

Frascino903Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.60

San Cloud`s Lucky1,719Shereen Giese (Südholsteiner RV Eichengrund e.V.)4. P 7.20

Love Parade 161,151Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)5. 7.10

Summerbreeze 31,544Kiri Tippens (RV Vechta e.V.)6. 6.40

9 Pony-Dressurprfg.Kl.L**-Tr.

Da Capo's Dancing Boy647Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 845.00

Frühlingstraum 7916Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 825.00

Kastanienhof Donnertrommler1,036Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 825.00
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Mad Max WE1,184Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 812.00

Popcorn WE1,314Lina Marie Tapken (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 786.50

Reitland's Obama1,387Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)6. P 785.50

Bjanko WE108Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 784.50

Kingsley Ciske1,041Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)8. 783.00

Top Christiano1,607Emma Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 775.00

Ceylon E WE356Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)10. 771.50

Kleiner Donner W1,043Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)11. 765.00

Nobler Boy1,265Emily Schön (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 765.00

SF Dark Royal1,463Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)13. 764.50

Iduno1,003Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 752.50

Real nice Boy1,385Nina Nötzig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 749.50

Davinchi 3676Johanne Geue (RC Hude e.V.)16. 734.00

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Roseanne 251,408Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 57.57

Asti's Charming46Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.46

Mister Twister 51,223Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.66

Crespo 24623Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 0.00 / 63.40

Mailbox1,187Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.90

Voltanos1,658Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 65.12

Diarados 4716Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 65.89

Chalard PS388Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 66.82

Checkter428Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 0.00 / 67.68

Franco 79899Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 0.00 / 68.11

H.S. Mont Blanc970Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 68.28

Christina 16457Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)12. 0.00 / 68.84

Balou Peggio66Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)13. 0.00 / 69.03

Chacco's Fleur PS367Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 0.00 / 69.56

Cabluevara PS143Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)15. 0.00 / 69.73

Corina Blue1,729Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 1.00 / 70.14

Like about you1,110Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)17. 1.00 / 70.34

Scipio-Blue1,455Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 1.00 / 71.50

Sacramento Gold1,422Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)19. 1.00 / 72.00

Coke Life507Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 1.00 / 73.66

Chairsil PS386Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 2.00 / 71.72

Carlimo251Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 2.00 / 74.59

Chantaje399Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 2.00 / 75.55

Susanne 531,551Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 4.00 / 64.80

Dakota 454654Victoria Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 4.00 / 65.05

Lyandra 41,176Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 4.00 / 68.90

Cosima 295613Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 4.00 / 69.15

Caspars Adel308Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)28. 5.00 / 71.62

Lynnwood1,178Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 5.00 / 72.45

Mesulot PS1,218Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 5.00 / 72.53

Carla 232248Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)31. 5.00 / 72.66

Louann1,763 Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof Bayern)32. 5.00 / 73.27

Chascaro418Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)33. 9.00 / 70.77

Caletta 112161Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)34. 9.00 / 71.43

Loui Light1,150Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)35. 10.00 / 75.55

Lyntinus1,179Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 12.00 / 68.54

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Lore Jane ZSZ1,144Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)1. P 0.00 / 57.70

Vladimir OLD1,653Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 0.00 / 60.51

Melaro1,201Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 62.82

Chrispo L451Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.91

Lady-Lou 211,068Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 65.10

Etienne 141821Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 65.19

Leighton 41,100Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 66.52
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Stakkata RM1,516Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 67.28

11/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M**

Melaro1,201Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.70

Checkter428Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.50

Chacco's Fleur PS367Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.30

Mailbox1,187Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 8.20

H.S. Mont Blanc970Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 8.10

Stalido P1,519Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)5. P 8.10

Etienne 141821Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.70

Lore Jane ZSZ1,144Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)7. P 7.70

Vladimir OLD1,653Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 7.70

Lyntinus1,179Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.60

Cabastakka PS142Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 7.30

Coke Life507Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 7.30

Lady-Lou 211,068Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.30

Qutaira1,376Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. 7.30

Chalard PS388Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.20

Copin's Boy587Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)15. 7.20

Carlimo251Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)17. 7.10

Diarados 4716Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.10

Asti's Charming46Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 7.00

Cabluevara PS143Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)19. 7.00

Caspars Adel308Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 7.00

Sacramento Gold1,422Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)19. 7.00

Susanne 531,551Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 6.80

Balou Peggio66Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)24. 6.30

Cosima 295613Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)25. 6.10

Carla 232248Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)26. 6.00

Messentus PS1,215Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 5.80

Lyandra 41,176Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 5.00

Stakkata RM1,516Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 5.00

Chantaje399Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 0.00

Scipio-Blue1,455Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 0.00

11/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M**

Leighton 41,100Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.60

Chrispo L451Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.40

Louann1,763 Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof Bayern)3. P 8.30

Chairsil PS386Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.20

Franco 79899Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.10

Caletta 112161Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 8.00

Like about you1,110Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)6. P 8.00

Lynnwood1,178Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 8.00

Mc Flurry 101,196Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.00

12 Springprüfung Kl.M** - Junioren Tour -

Conquest 14551Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 0.00 / 51.88

Lacoste 1421,747Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.90

Carinjo 31244Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 53.19

Charis 24405Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 0.00 / 53.21

Baldini B59Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)5. P 0.00 / 55.10

Mr. Ed 631,232Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.25

Chillert Blue1,740Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)7. P 0.00 / 55.45

Carlotta 2391,756Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.53

Quantify1,335Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. P 0.00 / 55.56

Alison By Cartoflex19Luise Haferkorn-Hohaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 57.37

Zalido 21,678Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. 0.00 / 59.39

Diarado's Girl715Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)12. 0.00 / 60.64

Special 101,502Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)13. 4.00 / 53.74
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Acoretta6Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)14. 4.00 / 54.44

Clintess 2487Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 4.00 / 55.14

Picolor1,304Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)16. 4.00 / 55.43

Confiance 4544Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)17. 4.00 / 55.58

La Pezi1,723Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.83

Anatevka 841,724Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.95

Cedric K339Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)20. 4.00 / 58.13

Enterprice 4815Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 8.00 / 58.47

Grando 234964Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 10.00 / 66.76

Laviva L1,095Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 12.00 / 58.26

Calino 66172Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)24. 18.00 / 88.00

Amazing 3524Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)25. 34.00 / 82.39

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - Kleine Tour -

Cherry Liess435Tida Siebens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 8.10

Chefassistent430Levi Cordes (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 7.90

Chardonnay 46404Janis Geditzky (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P 7.80

PAV Nutrix1,296Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.70

Cooper-Lou K582Joana Holst (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)5. P 7.60

Emily 177813Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 7.60

Lady Dabundy1,061Janne Kolloge (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)7. P 7.50

Bogiman116Lisa-Sophia Neitzel (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 7.40

Big Buddy 31,754Maira Lachs (RV Ganderkesee)8. P 7.40

Legolas Greenleaf1,099Annabell Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 7.30

Mary Poppins 691,193Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. P 7.20

Sunbuca H1,546Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. P 7.20

Bünteeichen-Nicato134Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)13. 7.10

Daylight 285679Jule Richter (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.10

Checker 67426Zoe Hafemann (RV Ganderkesee)15. 7.00

Orinoko 81,287Eske Gesa Cirksena (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 7.00

Theo Jackson1,595Marie Sofie von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)17. 6.90

Templeton H1,590Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 6.80

Cloonaghmore Lad493Jara Seeberger (RV Ganderkesee)19. 6.70

Raashido San Diego1,377Mira Lintzen (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)20. 6.40

Surprise 1491,738Leni Renzing (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)21. 6.00

Asam 443Rebecca Wienken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)22. 5.70

Lancelot of York1,073Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)23. 5.50

Shira HG1,470Luzi Busse (RUFV Grummersorter RC e.V.)23. 5.50

Be my Girl 885Marie Schoon (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 5.00

La Belle W1,048Helene Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)25. 5.00

Eric Livaro817Maileen Last (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)27. 4.50

Stella 9951,534Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)27. 4.50

Gina 1731943Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)29. 4.30

18 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* - Mittlere Tour -

Bergolio OLD100Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 692.00

Dubarry S775Iris Hannöver (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 682.00

Nymphenburgs Fentino1,731Maja Schnakenberg (RV Hülsen-Aller u.U. e.V.)3. P 673.00

First Comfort867Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 672.50

Florenciana L876Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 671.50

Very fine Lady OLD1,642Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)6. P 664.50

Foster 42897Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 662.50

For Highlife891Miriam Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 657.50

Stay Forever1,528Ricarda Richter (RV Ganderkesee)9. 653.50

Fedor 113843Anja Raffel-Schwepe (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)10. 649.00

Sydney 1931,555Lisa Christin Hansen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 641.00

Weltenprinz1,666Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 641.00

Solveigh 121,494Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede)13. 637.50

Lilly Chocolina1,111Fiona Jüling (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)14. 629.00

Pinot Bianco1,306Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 628.50
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Barolo 5379Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 614.00

Sanira1,442Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 609.50

Prinsenhof's Dino1,319Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 607.50

Wiorello T1,675Julia Meinberg (RSC Andervenne e.V.)19. 593.00

19 Dressurprüfung Kl.M** - Mittlere Tour -

Fürstenkrone OLD927Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 714.50

Bremer Design129Heike Kind (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)2. P 708.50

Dubarry S775Iris Hannöver (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 703.50

Adele 10411Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 696.50

Lightning C1,109Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 693.50

Solveigh 121,494Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede)5. P 693.50

First Comfort867Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 691.00

Ferragosto 31,760David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 690.00

Top Secret 561,609Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 688.50

Una Bailarina1,623Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)10. P 683.00

Florenciana L876Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 677.50

For Highlife891Miriam Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 677.50

Cyrano 1751,725Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 677.50

Sonnenkavalier1,499Dorthe Behrens (RURV Rastede)14. 669.00

Flavio 44872Melina Henning (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)15. 666.50

Very fine Lady OLD1,642Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)15. 666.50

Sydney 1931,555Lisa Christin Hansen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 660.50

Fedor 113843Anja Raffel-Schwepe (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)18. 657.00

Rubinett W1,417Catharina Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)19. 648.50

Fürstinio928Dorthe Behrens (RURV Rastede)20. 646.00

Weltenprinz1,666Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 645.00

Stay Forever1,528Ricarda Richter (RV Ganderkesee)22. 643.50

Pinot Bianco1,306Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 641.00

Sandrina 231,440Heidi Usinger (RV Hoeven e.V.)24. 639.00

Barolo 5379Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 623.50

Cato 61323Svenja Brandt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)26. 619.50

Wiorello T1,675Julia Meinberg (RSC Andervenne e.V.)27. 618.00

Foster 42897Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)28. 617.00

20/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Flaming Star 19870Laura Pagel-Wilkens (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 8.20

Kenneth 41,039Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 7.90

Sir Manni 31,483Luzi Busse (RUFV Grummersorter RC e.V.)3. P 7.70

Darius 512671Anna Beier (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)4. P 7.40

Ton1,606Jette Boning (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 7.30

Bounty 256126Lina Suchan (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. P 7.20

Freeda907Lotta Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 7.20

Asam 443Rebecca Wienken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. 7.00

Donnerblume759Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)8. 7.00

Nadeshi1,242Jette Lakeberg (RC Hude e.V.)8. 7.00

Gina 1731943Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 6.90

True Sun-Shine1,617Melina Täuber (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)11. 6.90

Davy on Top677Karla Stanko (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)13. 6.80

Raashido San Diego1,377Mira Lintzen (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)13. 6.80

Reitland's Dooleys1,386Lara Wetenkamp (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.80

Checker 67426Zoe Hafemann (RV Ganderkesee)16. 6.70

Medicus 171,200Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)16. 6.70

Chardonnay 46404Janis Geditzky (RUFV Bösel e.V.)18. 6.60

Cinderella 745468Sofie Mensink (Grün-Weiss-Grün Husum e.V.)19. 6.50

Cloonaghmore Lad493Jara Seeberger (RV Ganderkesee)20. 6.40

Fabio 92826Mirja Bruncken (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)20. 6.40

Orinoko 81,287Eske Gesa Cirksena (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 6.30

Cayenne B332Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)23. 6.20

Majestic 101,188Louisa Sophie Meyer-Hullmann (RURV Rastede)23. 6.20
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Prinz William 31,320Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)25. 6.10

Ratz Fatz 251,383Aylin Dieckmann (RUFV Cloppenburg)25. 6.10

Marco Star1,192Lotta Mira von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)27. 6.00

Roche' A1,398Maira Brödje (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)27. 6.00

Dallmayr M655Monia Schmiemann (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)29. 5.90

Sidonius1,473Lisa-Sophia Neitzel (RV Hoeven e.V.)30. 5.60

Latina 1891,093Marieke Lücking (RUFV Bösel e.V.)31. 5.50

Classic Lady 23479Jennifer Wübbeler (RV Visbek e.V.)32. 5.30

Darline 3673Ina van Schaik (RUFV Cloppenburg)33. 5.20

First attempt864Katharina Maichrzak (Jader RC e.V.)34. 5.00

20/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Dougs Proud Dancer767Lily Warren (RUFS Oldenburg)1. P 8.00

Zerafina 41,689Pascale Sophie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 7.80

Fiabolo 5849Paulina Nitschke (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)3. P 7.50

Dance Delight659Laura Leinjejohanns (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 7.40

Chefassistent430Levi Cordes (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 7.30

Di Jacomo 4699Elina Palm (RV Ganderkesee)6. P 7.20

Bente 1097Paula Wieland (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)7. P 7.10

Bruno Banani 10131Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 7.10

21/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* - Mittlere Tour -

Conrad L553Jürgen Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.30

Lilly Fee 221,112Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. P 0.00 / 54.48

Certo 8354Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.45

Calaco - RP157Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.96

Gipsi 37945Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.23

Fan Avantos T834Nadja Neubauer (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 59.04

Ciquest S473Pia Burchard (RFV Börnsen e.V)7. P 0.00 / 59.54

Vladimir OLD1,653Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)8. P 0.00 / 60.28

Arcadia 1635Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 61.30

Concordis Colleoni1,749Anika Kuhn (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 62.60

Dat Mien Deern674Jana Schwarting (RV Der Montagsclub)11. 0.00 / 63.09

D-Coroquada I1,717Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (RFV Greven e.V.)12. 0.00 / 63.44

Coolivio PS580Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 0.00 / 63.56

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve1,185Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 0.00 / 63.93

Careo 3240Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 0.00 / 64.24

Copain vh Maarlohof Z586Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 0.00 / 64.61

Remy Tyme1,389Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)17. 0.00 / 65.39

Call Girl 7174Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 0.00 / 65.70

Cleiner Onkel T483Torsten Tönjes (RV Ganderkesee)19. 0.00 / 65.86

La Peppa1,052Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 0.00 / 65.89

Cadeau 54145Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)21. 0.00 / 66.24

Corentinus594Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 0.00 / 66.26

Chandellano PS1,764Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 0.00 / 66.72

Chadonia PS383Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 1.00 / 68.85

Henrique982Philip Koch (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 1.00 / 69.83

Atlantaz49Philip Koch (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 2.00 / 73.27

Lady Darco1,063Sarah Rump (RUFV Cappeln)27. 4.00 / 36.88

La Fermosa 21,049Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)28. 4.00 / 56.18

Conthaletta565Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 4.00 / 56.98

Carla Bruni 6249Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.)30. 4.00 / 57.35

Leandro 1941,098Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)31. 4.00 / 57.39

Queen Magic 21,348Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)32. 4.00 / 58.88

Clinthago488Jasmin Koch (RV Visbek e.V.)33. 4.00 / 59.76

Balouna F67Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)34. 4.00 / 62.09

Rigolo des Moitiers1,394Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)35. 4.00 / 62.40

Comming up524Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)36. 4.00 / 63.31

Caythaga334Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)37. 4.00 / 63.55

Lui 921,167Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)38. 4.00 / 63.70
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Cantenaro223Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)39. 4.00 / 64.46

Chiquita 86447Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)40. 4.00 / 64.74

Stella 10511,533Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)41. 4.00 / 65.44

Caracas 99234Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)42. 4.00 / 65.51

Daytona 63681Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)43. 4.00 / 66.37

Cantara 77221Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)44. 4.00 / 66.42

Calvin 104186Franziska Bohnsack (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)45. 4.00 / 66.94

Chacfly PS375Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)46. 5.00 / 68.07

Diarado Dream714Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)47. 5.00 / 68.88

Conrad 130552Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)48. 5.00 / 69.11

Chacco Rosso366Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)49. 5.00 / 69.70

Null Null Sieben 41,272Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)50. 7.00 / 77.38

Wadai 171,662Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)51. 8.00 / 55.00

Honey.B.Hip998Michaela Bergman (RUFV Cloppenburg)52. 8.00 / 62.41

Gennaia 2937Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)53. 8.00 / 63.74

Crush Boy 3629Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)54. 8.00 / 63.77

Gräfin Andorra OLD959Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)55. 8.00 / 64.48

Chacha 4377Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln)56. 8.00 / 65.48

Cingsley 2470Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)57. 9.00 / 70.26

Lyon Lévis1,181Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)58. 10.00 / 74.92

From Chaccomo Bogibo915Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)59. 12.00 / 65.09

Cash 150287Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)60. 12.00 / 66.76

La Vida Platina1,055Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg)61. 13.00 / 70.92

Gin Tonic 158942Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)62. 16.00 / 81.76

Steel Buddy1,530Tabea Neugebauer (RG Dangast e.V.)63. 18.00 / 71.81

21/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* - Mittlere Tour -

Cornelia Marie602Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 53.27

Lexi 201,105Torsten Hische (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 0.00 / 54.80

Olympic Dream 61,736Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.63

Chacsandro382Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 57.57

Chin Ziano444Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.25

Lupita 41,172Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 0.00 / 59.21

Mas que Nada 21,194Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.84

Aquavit 6933Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.55

Twilight 351,621Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 0.00 / 61.96

Caravaggio 9237Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)10. P 0.00 / 63.08

21/3 Springprüfung Kl.M* - Mittlere Tour -

Viva Chicco1,650Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 0.00 / 53.56

Bingo 193105Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.10

Candee Light211Uwe Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.70

Doodle W760Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.96

Lamara W1,071Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.63

Corzet611Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 0.00 / 59.43

Stanley 1941,521Iver Börnsen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.24

D'Artagnan 204644Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.95

Emelie van de Mirania Stam811Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.21

22 Springprüfung Kl.S* - Youngster Tour -

Charmeur 447416Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.06

Vigakata1,645Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 59.76

Diaron OLD717Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 60.10

Cafe de Paris149Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.60

Cannan D'argent217Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.99

Tailormade Chaz Time1,572Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.36

Christa 27453Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.81

Casablanca 125276Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.07

Tailormade Concella Blue PS1,575Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 65.16

Carte de Blue PS272Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 0.00 / 65.49
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Stakan 41,761 Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof Bayern)11. P 0.00 / 65.64

Van Halen Z1,633Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)12. P 0.00 / 65.95

Quick Bob1,356Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 66.44

Air Force One 1915Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. P 0.00 / 66.49

Blue Eye 25112Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. P 0.00 / 68.59

Nupafeed's Coupe Dora1,278Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)16. 0.00 / 68.98

Little John 441,122Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 0.00 / 70.97

Conchado537Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 0.00 / 71.42

Numeri1,275Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 0.00 / 71.63

Tailormade Condara1,577Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)20. 0.00 / 72.23

Casallco279Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 0.00 / 73.95

Cassandra 372313Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 1.00 / 74.15

Catch the Cash1,762 Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof Bayern)23. 1.00 / 74.27

Cool and clever576Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 4.00 / 64.05

Centarew349Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 4.00 / 64.09

Steve 161,536Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)26. 4.00 / 67.48

Der is et1,733Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 4.00 / 71.00

Annelie 2831Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 4.00 / 71.04

Ramos 481,382Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)29. 4.00 / 72.64

Accoton PS4Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 5.00 / 75.10

Castlefield Cornelious1,732Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 5.00 / 76.35

Tailormade Eldocar1,583Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)32. 6.00 / 78.74

Araconti T34Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)33. 7.00 / 82.93

Landlord O1,076Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)34. 7.00 / 84.57

Caliberty OLD163Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)35. 8.00 / 66.74

Tailormade Chacco Coro1,563Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)36. 8.00 / 67.65

Cantendro224Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)37. 8.00 / 70.72

Cybertron 2642Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)38. 8.00 / 71.12

Plot Green1,309Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)39. 8.00 / 72.55

Nate Archibald1,247Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)40. 8.00 / 72.83

Caramba de Janeiro235Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)41. 14.00 / 96.93

Vulcana 51,660Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)42. 18.00 / 95.98

Little Lion man1,737Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)43. 20.00 / 102.30

23 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.S* - Große Tour -

Havinga's Amando975Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.42

Quinton 111,369Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 0.00 / 57.77

Call me Baby Blue175Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.17

Huub1,000Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.58

Que Casco1,343Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.58

Corrida 19608Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.69

Doriano 13761Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 0.00 / 59.12

Strombuli1,539Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 59.35

Graffiti 76958Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.56

Stazzano1,529Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 60.51

Sucano1,540Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 0.00 / 60.55

Corpowei607Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 60.77

Quimerico Chico1,364Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. P 0.00 / 61.33

Tailormade Diarado's Boy1,581Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)14. 0.00 / 61.45

Cuddel N.W.632Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 0.00 / 61.51

Chandor 14395Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 0.00 / 61.57

Easy Boy 23783Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 0.00 / 61.79

Paul 8121,293Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)18. 0.00 / 62.14

Tailormade Diarca PS1,582Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)19. 0.00 / 62.30

Canwero226Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 0.00 / 62.35

Pauline 4151,295Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 0.00 / 63.52

Catuso327Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 0.00 / 64.11

Jamela 21,013Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 0.00 / 64.56

Landlord 561,075Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)24. 0.00 / 65.95

Queenessa Verdi1,350Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 0.00 / 66.63
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Levino 221,715Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)26. 0.00 / 66.81

Compaxino526Christin Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 0.00 / 66.94

Prima Luna 31,317Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)28. 0.00 / 67.85

Corentin 3593Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)29. 0.00 / 69.09

PSS Uganda de Semilly1,322Victoria Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 0.00 / 69.62

Coupe d'Or618Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)31. 0.00 / 70.19

Melody 1941,203Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)32. 0.00 / 70.38

Cantate 45222Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 0.00 / 70.95

Nobility 221,263Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)34. 0.00 / 71.75

Chaccago359Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 0.00 / 81.59

Danique 6663Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)36. 0.00 / 82.95

Tailormade Chawito1,571Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)37. 0.00 / 86.96

24 Springprüfung Kl.L

Curly Sue 155636Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.04

Shiva S 21,471Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 53.53

Satchmo 1181,446Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.55

Cayro333Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.44

Captain Karacho233Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.60

Cebiya336Katharina Gehres (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.51

Siless 21,474Claire von Spee (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.13

Changador396Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.15

Spardoctro1,500Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.45

Bella Rose U.W.92Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 59.63

Little Dream 611,120Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)11. 0.00 / 59.73

Elisette 2800Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 59.92

Bella Fine90Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 63.34

Salida A1,425Lisa Stieve (RUFV Bad Essen)14. 0.00 / 65.10

Cuddel 2631Uwe Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 53.05

Springtime 471,507Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.21

Elliota 2805Wiebke Lange (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 4.00 / 57.18

MPS Hektor1,231Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)18. 4.00 / 59.82

Candy 669214Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.83

Unique 1211,626Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)20. 4.00 / 61.75

Dark Temptation672Nina Trütken (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 5.00 / 69.20

Baroneß 882Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)22. 8.00 / 53.36

Cosco Cablo612Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 8.00 / 56.12

Calle K180Leonie Hoffmann (RUFV Hooksiel)24. 18.00 / 88.37

25 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.L

RV Oldenburg "die Junggebliebenen"1. Su MA: 0.00/143.37

Bella Fine90Elisabeth RethmannP

Cuddel 2631Uwe HannöverP

From Chaccomo Bogibo915Kerstin WillenborgP

Shiva S 21,471Nicole FinkeP

Emsland I2. Su MA: 0.00/145.03

Bella Rose U.W.92Alwin PenningP

Little Dream 611,120Jens GöckenP

MPS Hektor1,231Anna-Sophie PierzinaP

Zalido 21,678Enno BerenzenP

RV Oldenburg-Mannschaft Jugend3. Su MA: 0.00/145.47

Calle K180Leonie HoffmannP

Chalana 2387Philine ThormählenP

Queen Magic 21,348Marcel SchrandtP

Vincenz 111,646Maleen Arns-KrogmannP
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Emsland II4. Su MA: 0.00/145.54

Cayro333Sina SeeburgP

Cosco Cablo612Laura TheykenP

Laviva L1,095Selma HesselP

Spardoctro1,500Christina TheykenP

BV Ostfriesland 25. Su MA: 0.00/145.73

Baroneß 882Inken Haneborger

Candy 669214Inga Bruns

Elisette 2800Inka Bohlen

Satchmo 1181,446Julia de Riese

BV Osnabrück Springen6. Su MA: 0.00/149.85

Cebiya336Katharina Gehres

Elliota 2805Wiebke Lange

Siless 21,474Claire von Spee

Unique 1211,626Dana Teepe

BV Osnabrück Bersenbrück-Wittlage7. Su MA: 0.00/162.44

Captain Karacho233Elena Grußendorf

Dark Temptation672Nina Trütken

Quillaia1,363Helena Kollenberg

Salida A1,425Lisa Stieve

BV Ostfriesland 18. Su MA: 4.00/152.73

Changador396Heino Voskamp

Curly Sue 155636Silke Manssen

Springtime 471,507Keno Kappernagel

Bela pharm's Quirinina I.B.1,765Hermann Steffens

26 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* - Große Tour -

Royal Doruto OLD1,412Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 926.50

San Francisco OLD1,434Yvonne Kläne (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 916.00

Raffinesse OLD1,379Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)3. P 910.50

Don Henry 10746David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)4. P 897.50

Sülberg1,542Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)5. P 896.00

Celebration WE1,745Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)6. P 895.50

Boney M 14120Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 889.50

Lady Danza 111,062Johanna Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 889.50

Aurora 4851Johanna Feldt (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)9. P 879.50

Fairmont 13831David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 876.50

Sergio 371,462Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 874.50

Shaolyn1,465Silvia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)12. 872.50

Solitaire 891,491Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)13. 870.00

Bluebarry Dream113Alvaro Osborne Diez (RV Aller-Weser)14. 863.50

Fürst Levantino924Marlene Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln)15. 863.00

Copain 10585Tanya Karen Seymour (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 861.50

Der kleine Charmeur694Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 860.00

Andy Ray29Anna-Katharina Müller (RFV Warendorf e.V.)18. 855.00

Filou 1839853Pia Timmermann (RUFV Hooksiel)19. 852.50

Diego Sanchez729Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 852.00

Quantum 131,337David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 851.00

Bente L98Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 850.50
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Dalou 7656Larissa Wiards (RURV Rastede)23. 846.00

Shadow's Dream1,464Dana Hancke (RURV Rastede)24. 833.00

Duero 51776Larissa Wiards (RURV Rastede)25. 830.50

Fräulein Fibi905Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)26. 820.00

Indira 1561,007Siham Alouani (RV Ganderkesee)27. 810.00

Chess Royal436Kathrin Siemenroth (RURV Rastede)28. 800.50

Havanna 143974Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)29. 797.50

Daredevil 2670Lara Rieken (PS Petersfehn e.V.)30. 793.50

Weingold MS1,665Eva-Maria Sprehe (RSC Schemder Bergmark e.V.)31. 736.00

27 Dressurprüfung Kl.M** - Junioren Tour -

Dancing Queen 129661Michelle Moß (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 703.50

Feraud WS846Marie Sofie von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)2. P 691.00

Feingold 48844Emma Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)3. P 686.50

Q Silberaster's Quaterback1,323Elisa Timmermann (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 676.50

Jedermann 31,015Nina Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. 660.50

Sullivan S1,543Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. 660.00

Solomon 51,492Lena-Christina Neitzel (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. 657.00

Don Camillo 240743Louisa Graalmann (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)8. 648.00

Sympathico 281,556Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)9. 638.50

Bellice93Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)10. 618.50

28 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. - Kleine Tour -

Don Quischott748Ruth Bunger (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)1. P 7.80

Lord Limbo 21,140Kim Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 7.30

Why-Jana1,672Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.20

Sammy G1,430Edda Bullermann (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P 7.00

D'accord 74643Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 6.90

Romance 721,402Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 6.70

Fedor 111842Ruth Bunger (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)7. P 6.60

Heartbeat 4978Sylke Budde (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 6.60

Lotte B1,149Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)9. 6.50

Solsbury Hill 31,493Henrike Düker (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. 6.40

Dezember 14698Melina Leinjejohanns (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 5.90

Sunny-Boy L1,548Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 5.80

Deborah 93682Aileen Ellers (RUFV Cappeln)13. 5.70

Renesmee 51,390Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 5.70

Don't talk just kiss752Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln)15. 5.60

Rudi 3101,420Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)15. 5.60

Sir Leopold 21,482Gaby Raker (RUFV Cappeln)17. 5.50

Royal Chocolate 71,411Nina Büchter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 4.50

Calido G164Anna-Lena Kemper (RUFV Cappeln)19. 4.00

29 Dressurprüfung Kl.L*-Kür

RV Oldenburg KRV Delmenhorst1. Su MA: 16.60

Someone like you1,702Nora HerrmannP

Power of Love 41,703Antje RüscherP

Fürst Fillino1,718Bianca StolleP

Donnerlittchen R1,721Deike Malin OstermannP

RV Oldenburg KRV Oldenburger Münste2. Su MA: 16.40

Dornella763Yvonne Kathmann-TegelerP

Dr. Diedje768Insa KnustP

First Lady HE868Stefan DreckmannP

Romanov 181,403Julia EllmannP

RV Wittlage/Osnabrück3. Su MA: 16.00
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Islamero1,010Cora HanrathP

Miss Marpel 111,222Emilie HollbergP

Pokerface 351,311Gina RasperP

Santana 9811,444Nathalie KlöckerP

RV Oldenburg KRV Friesland-W'haven4. Su MA: 15.60

Fleur Delacour 11874Timo PreußP

Lümmel 501,170Henriette LehmannP

Royal Medici1,415Ilka Hellmers-AbrahamsP

Beletano M1,726Liesa BockmeyerP

BV Emsland I - Dressur5. Su MA: 15.20

Amaro 6123Eva Schaaf

Ladiva 61,057Nadja Soring

Renesmee 51,390Linda Cordes

Romance 721,402Maria Hebbelmann

30/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L - Ländliche Tour -

Zeelena1,686Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P *0.00 / 28.16

Cantos 26225Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P *0.00 / 28.82

Falcon Crest 2832Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 29.36

Captain Karacho233Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 29.97

Faults Free838Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 30.93

Caris 7245Aline Schwarberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P *0.00 / 31.63

Curlywurly 3637Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P *0.00 / 32.15

Clip P490Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)8. P *0.00 / 32.76

Carlotta 149259Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 34.96

La Vida Platina1,055Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. *0.00 / 36.38

Geyla M938Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)11. *0.00 / 37.69

Hayo 4977Nicole Willenborg (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. *4.00 / 30.35

Sunny Girl 571,547Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. *4.00 / 30.42

Longdrink 51,135Thomas Tapken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)14. *4.00 / 31.84

Arkantine38Phillip Curtis (RUFV Hausstette)15. *4.00 / 33.65

Copacollanda584Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. *4.00 / 34.45

Calandia H159Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)17. *4.00 / 35.46

Luzentina1,175Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. *4.00 / 35.83

Tinder 31,605Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)19. *4.00 / 37.11

Donna Marie 2757Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. *8.00 / 32.22

Limbarto1,115Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)21. 0.00 / 57.88

Nunoo de Nair1,276Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 1.00 / 64.40

Independent 71,005Claudia Schwöbel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 1.00 / 64.61

Acardo 73Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)24. 4.00 / 52.33

Chagrando385Lena-Marie Kröger (RV Visbek e.V.)25. 4.00 / 54.51

Stacenta1,511Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 4.00 / 57.00

Dakari B652Marie Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 4.00 / 57.87

Achaz 135Frank Schmitz (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)28. 4.00 / 58.11

Delius A687Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)29. 4.00 / 60.03

Aren Bee36Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)30. 4.00 / 62.27

Caluna Seven183Anna Schutta (RV Vechta e.V.)31. 6.00 / 69.00

Lady-Laurina1,067Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)32. 8.00 / 49.90

Liberty 3521,108Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)33. 8.00 / 58.12

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat44Lotte Blau (RUFV Rulle)34. 10.00 / 84.61

30/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L - Ländliche Tour -

Ticenta1,603Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 28.35

Campino del Sol202Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)2. P *0.00 / 28.98

Dagostino 14649Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 29.84

14



Stand: 25.06.2019 / 06:35:56

Ergebnisübersicht: WEM Cloppenburg 19.-23.Juni 2019 [381925007] 19.06.2019 - 23.06.2019

Bella Fine90Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 30.76

Quebec 591,344Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P *0.00 / 31.47

Al Pacino 4817Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)6. P *0.00 / 31.76

Charlie 208407Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P *0.00 / 32.29

Lord Fenner1,138Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)8. P *0.00 / 33.63

31/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** - Mittlere Tour -

Conrad L553Jürgen Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 29.25

Quinaro 31,365Pia Burchard (RFV Börnsen e.V)2. P *0.00 / 31.90

Mas que Nada 21,194Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.48

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3572Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 33.19

Carla Bruni 6249Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.99

Cantenaro223Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 35.42

Chandellano PS1,764Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P *0.00 / 36.20

Leandro 1941,098Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 29.76

Doodle W760Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 34.12

Gin Tonic 158942Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)10. *8.00 / 35.38

Clinthago488Jasmin Koch (RV Visbek e.V.)11. *8.00 / 36.43

Olympic Dream 61,736Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. *16.00 / 34.34

Lindsey Vonn 21,117Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.78

Cardino du Seigneur1,734Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 4.00 / 54.88

Viva Chicco1,650Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 4.00 / 56.31

Cantara 77221Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 4.00 / 57.09

Gennaia 2937Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 4.00 / 57.86

Comming up524Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)18. 4.00 / 58.00

Lamara W1,071Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 58.25

Lui 921,167Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 4.00 / 58.58

Certo 8354Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)21. 4.00 / 58.61

Stabuck1,510Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 4.00 / 58.76

Lilly Fee 221,112Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)23. 4.00 / 58.88

Honey.B.Hip998Michaela Bergman (RUFV Cloppenburg)24. 4.00 / 59.00

Caracas 99234Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)25. 4.00 / 59.04

From Chaccomo Bogibo915Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)26. 4.00 / 59.09

Emelie van de Mirania Stam811Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 4.00 / 59.68

Fan Avantos T834Nadja Neubauer (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)28. 4.00 / 59.84

Cadora148Janne Sosath-Hahn (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)29. 4.00 / 59.91

Rigolo des Moitiers1,394Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)30. 4.00 / 60.08

Bingo 193105Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)31. 4.00 / 60.19

Quite Dynamite1,370Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)32. 4.00 / 60.30

Chin Ziano444Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 4.00 / 60.38

Never give up 21,253Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden)34. 4.00 / 60.74

Carlo 454253Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)35. 4.00 / 61.16

Copain vh Maarlohof Z586Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)36. 4.00 / 61.68

Coolivio PS580Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)37. 4.00 / 62.17

Corentinus594Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)38. 4.00 / 62.22

Cleiner Onkel T483Torsten Tönjes (RV Ganderkesee)39. 4.00 / 62.28

Steel Buddy1,530Tabea Neugebauer (RG Dangast e.V.)40. 4.00 / 62.43

Calvin 104186Franziska Bohnsack (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)41. 5.00 / 64.50

Chiquita 86447Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)42. 5.00 / 64.52

Caythaga334Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)43. 7.00 / 72.23

Diacara 2704Hannah Switlick (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)44. 8.00 / 55.90

Call me Cinderella177Jana Schwarting (RV Der Montagsclub)45. 8.00 / 58.56

Zauber Girl1,744Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)46. 8.00 / 59.00

Cash 150287Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)47. 8.00 / 59.74

Chacco Rosso366Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)48. 8.00 / 60.15

Lupita 41,172Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)49. 8.00 / 60.41

Petty 301,301Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)50. 8.00 / 60.61

Concordis Colleoni1,749Anika Kuhn (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)51. 8.00 / 60.65

Ciquest S473Pia Burchard (RFV Börnsen e.V)52. 8.00 / 60.98

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve1,185Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)53. 8.00 / 61.74
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Lady Darco1,063Sarah Rump (RUFV Cappeln)54. 8.00 / 62.07

La Peppa1,052Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)55. 8.00 / 62.43

Gipsi 37945Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)56. 8.00 / 64.00

Daytona 63681Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)57. 10.00 / 69.92

Arcadia 1635Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)58. 13.00 / 80.30

Lexi 201,105Torsten Hische (RV Ganderkesee)59. 14.00 / 71.89

31/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** - Mittlere Tour -

Ballina 565Jana Schwarting (RV Der Montagsclub)1. P *0.00 / 30.62

Aquavit 6933Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.03

Twilight 351,621Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P *0.00 / 32.73

D'Artagnan 204644Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 33.31

Chucker461Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 34.79

Conthaletta565Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P *0.00 / 35.83

D-Coroquada I1,717Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 36.82

Dicapo722Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 30.18

Remy Tyme1,389Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 37.75

31/3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** - Mittlere Tour -

Candee Light211Uwe Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.45

Stanley 1941,521Iver Börnsen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.27

Cressida 8624Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.74

Stella 10511,533Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 33.69

Careo 3240Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P *0.00 / 34.83

C-You139Irina Dierks (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 36.12

Chadonia PS383Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P *0.00 / 37.49

Corzet611Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P *4.00 / 33.36

Calaco - RP157Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 37.92

32 Springprüfung Kl.S* - Junge Reiter Tour -

Con Couleur533Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 58.32

Chalana 2387Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.61

Crostino627Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 0.00 / 61.99

Conticco570Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 62.74

Luckys Please Jump1,163Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.88

Limerick 1231,116Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)6. 4.00 / 55.15

Number One 261,273Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. 4.00 / 58.11

Cracker by Jet 2621Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)8. 4.00 / 59.35

Carving's Girl275Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)9. 4.00 / 59.85

Caligula 47167Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 4.00 / 60.12

Divalana733Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. 5.00 / 67.06

Christiano Ronaldo B456Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 5.00 / 69.79

Casamia 4282Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 12.00 / 60.14

Number One B1,274Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 12.00 / 80.19

33 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.* - Große Tour -

Sucano1,540Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P *0.00 / 30.43

Landlord 561,075Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)2. P *0.00 / 31.63

Que Casco1,343Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 31.97

Corrida 19608Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 33.34

Queenessa Verdi1,350Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.68

Chandor 14395Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 33.83

Levino 221,715Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P *0.00 / 35.12

Call me Baby Blue175Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 31.44

Stazzano1,529Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 34.27

Tailormade Diarado's Boy1,581Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 37.69

Chaccago359Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 1.00 / 78.75

Jamela 21,013Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. P 1.00 / 81.03

Quinton 111,369Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)13. P 4.00 / 72.83
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Havinga's Amando975Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 73.88

Corpowei607Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 4.00 / 74.42

Quimerico Chico1,364Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 4.00 / 74.74

Tailormade Diarca PS1,582Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)17. 5.00 / 78.57

Coupe d'Or618Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 5.00 / 78.73

Canwero226Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 5.00 / 79.31

Tailormade Chawito1,571Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)20. 5.00 / 80.04

Turbud Cicero1,618Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 5.00 / 80.74

Prima Luna 31,317Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 5.00 / 80.84

Catuso327Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 5.00 / 81.49

Strombuli1,539Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 8.00 / 72.47

Doriano 13761Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)25. 8.00 / 77.46

Corentin 3593Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)26. 9.00 / 81.31

Melody 1941,203Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)27. 10.00 / 85.68

Pauline 4151,295Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 12.00 / 76.21

Easy Boy 23783Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)29. 12.00 / 76.32

Paul 8121,293Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)30. 12.00 / 76.95

Graffiti 76958Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)31. 13.00 / 78.55

Cuddel N.W.632Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)32. 16.00 / 91.99

Cantate 45222Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 17.00 / 80.02

34 Springprfg.Kl.S m.Stechen* - Finale Youngster Tour -

Diaron OLD717Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P *0.00 / 38.04

Castlefield Cornelious1,732Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *0.00 / 39.13

Cafe de Paris149Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 39.70

Vigakata1,645Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P *0.00 / 41.72

Plot Green1,309Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P *0.00 / 43.04

Araconti T34Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 40.40

Casallco279Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P *14.00 / 61.30

Stakan 41,761 Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof Bayern)8. P 0.00 / 68.23

Der is et1,733Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 1.00 / 70.38

Accoton PS4Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 1.00 / 71.76

Carte de Blue PS272Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 4.00 / 63.91

Charmeur 447416Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 64.13

Tailormade Concella Blue PS1,575Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 64.21

Vulcana 51,660Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 64.31

Air Force One 1915Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 4.00 / 64.56

Tailormade Chaz Time1,572Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.21

Caliberty OLD163Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)17. 4.00 / 65.68

Cannan D'argent217Karin Martinsen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)18. 4.00 / 65.90

Catch the Cash1,762 Maximilian Lill (PSG Schweizer Hof Bayern)19. 4.00 / 65.97

Tailormade Condara1,577Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)20. 4.00 / 66.17

Conchado537Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 4.00 / 67.03

Tailormade Chacco Coro1,563Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)22. 4.00 / 68.36

Christa 27453Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 68.73

Cool and clever576Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 5.00 / 69.63

Nupafeed's Coupe Dora1,278Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)25. 5.00 / 69.80

Van Halen Z1,633Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 5.00 / 69.91

Cantendro224Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 5.00 / 70.42

Numeri1,275Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 8.00 / 64.23

Centarew349Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 8.00 / 66.38

Landlord O1,076Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. 9.00 / 70.00

Little Lion man1,737Sergio jun. Neuppmann (RG Klein Roscharden)31. 9.00 / 71.27

Annelie 2831Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 9.00 / 71.81

Blue Eye 25112Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 12.00 / 65.89

Casablanca 125276Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)34. 20.00 / 84.42

Steve 161,536Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)35. 23.00 / 78.75

35 Dressurponyprfg. Kl.A

New Edition 31,254Thalia Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)1. P 8.00
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Mr. Peabody 31,727Tomke Kahlen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 7.80

Kastanienhof Manhattan1,037Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 7.60

Picolina 331,303Melina Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)4. P 7.50

Dance Delight659Laura Leinjejohanns (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. 7.00

Ostwind B1,289Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. 6.90

Steendieks Carlsson1,531Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. 6.80

Desperados HW1,720Imke Stoll (RV Kirchwalsede u.U. e.V.)8. 6.70

36 Dressurponyprfg. Kl.A

Gitano Classic946Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 8.30

Kastanienhof Crimson Gold1,034Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 8.20

Olli's Son1,285Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 7.70

Cascada 116284Sophie Bolze (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.50

Mr. Peabody 31,727Tomke Kahlen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 7.30

Desperados HW1,720Imke Stoll (RV Kirchwalsede u.U. e.V.)6. P 7.20

Goldbär 9953Marla Herngreen (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)7. 7.00

Golden Giotto954Lilian Zimmermann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)7. 7.00

Gräfin Tut-Nix WE960Anna-Lena Kemper (RUFV Cappeln)7. 7.00

Dominga Delight WE740Sophie Bolze (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. 6.90

Cheeky Chazz1,708Matilda Tietje (RUFV Alfhausen)11. 6.80

New Edition 31,254Thalia Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)12. 6.60

Ostwind B1,289Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 6.60

Stone Magic WE1,538Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 6.50

Picolina 331,303Melina Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)15. 6.30

Sweet Mobility1,739Leni Renzing (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)16. 5.90

37 Dressurponyprfg.Kl.L

Cosmo 1021,751Hanna Tillmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)1. P 7.60

Nouvalier1,752Hanna Tillmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)2. P 7.50

Cascada 116284Sophie Bolze (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 7.30

Die Perle725Leni Teuteberg (RC Hamburg-West e.V.)4. P 7.20

Double Diamond AK1,766Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 7.20

Kastanienhof Manhattan1,037Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. 7.10

Dominga Delight WE740Sophie Bolze (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 7.00

T-Rex 51,757Anastasia Konsek (RV Neuwied e.V.)8. 6.50

Coco Bella SE503Marla Herngreen (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)9. 6.20

Graf Grando WE957Anna-Lena Kemper (RUFV Cappeln)10. 6.10

38 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* - Große Tour -

Royal Doruto OLD1,412Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 800.50

Raffinesse OLD1,379Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)2. P 796.00

Quantum 131,337David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 786.50

Don Henry 10746David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)4. P 775.00

Boney M 14120Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 772.50

Celebration WE1,745Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)6. P 769.50

Sergio 371,462Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 768.00

San Francisco OLD1,434Yvonne Kläne (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 763.00

Diego Sanchez729Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. P 761.50

Lady Danza 111,062Johanna Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln)10. P 753.00

Sülberg1,542Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)11. 751.00

Dalou 7656Larissa Wiards (RURV Rastede)12. 749.50

Der kleine Charmeur694Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 749.50

Bente L98Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 745.00

Bluebarry Dream113Alvaro Osborne Diez (RV Aller-Weser)15. 742.00

Filou 1839853Pia Timmermann (RUFV Hooksiel)16. 739.00

Fairmont 13831David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 737.50

Sweet Revenge1,554Stefan Blanken (RV Tarmstedt)18. 735.50

Copain 10585Tanya Karen Seymour (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)19. 735.00

Duero 51776Larissa Wiards (RURV Rastede)20. 731.50

Andy Ray29Anna-Katharina Müller (RFV Warendorf e.V.)21. 728.00
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Aurora 4851Johanna Feldt (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)22. 723.50

Santorini 161,445Stefan Aschenbroich (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 711.00

Shadow's Dream1,464Dana Hancke (RURV Rastede)24. 710.50

Fräulein Fibi905Melina Michael (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)25. 708.50

Havanna 143974Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)26. 702.00

Chess Royal436Kathrin Siemenroth (RURV Rastede)27. 693.00

Indira 1561,007Siham Alouani (RV Ganderkesee)28. 691.50

39 Springprüfung Kl.M* - Finale Ländliche Tour -

Zeelena1,686Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 0.00 / 63.25

Limbarto1,115Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.33

Quebec 591,344Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 66.09

Cantos 26225Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 69.20

Calandia H159Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 69.84

Al Pacino 4817Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 1.00 / 72.51

Dagostino 14649Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 73.04

Falcon Crest 2832Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 63.34

Curlywurly 3637Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. P 4.00 / 66.84

Captain Karacho233Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 68.39

Lord Fenner1,138Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)11. P 4.00 / 68.62

Bella Fine90Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 69.65

Campino del Sol202Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)13. 4.00 / 71.32

Chagrando385Lena-Marie Kröger (RV Visbek e.V.)14. 4.00 / 71.84

La Vida Platina1,055Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 5.00 / 74.17

Geyla M938Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 7.00 / 80.53

Acardo 73Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)17. 8.00 / 66.11

Charlie 208407Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 8.00 / 71.35

Clip P490Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)19. 8.00 / 84.04

Caris 7245Aline Schwarberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 9.00 / 72.69

Luzentina1,175Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 11.00 / 82.01

Stacenta1,511Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 13.00 / 74.22

Longdrink 51,135Thomas Tapken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)23. 14.00 / 77.88

Nunoo de Nair1,276Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 15.00 / 80.22

Hayo 4977Nicole Willenborg (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)25. 16.00 / 87.05

Aren Bee36Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)26. 18.00 / 94.75

Copacollanda584Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)27. 22.00 / 93.65

40 Ponyspringprüfung Kl.M*-m.Stechen

Whos DJ1,671Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P *3.00 / 52.54

Vincenz 111,646Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 44.83

Cup Cake WE634Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 4.00 / 71.91

Flame 57869Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.00 / 65.06

Cinderella 580466Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. 8.00 / 68.27

Nacho Lumi1,241Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 9.00 / 74.09

Chocko Chacker SP WE450Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. 12.00 / 72.22

Mentos C WE1,204Lara Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 14.00 / 95.17

41 Springprfg.Kl.S m.Stechen* - Junioren Tour -

Lacoste 1421,747Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 32.92

La Grafina1,051Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 34.05

Conquest 14551Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P *0.00 / 35.29

Captain Jack 491,755Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 37.35

Alison By Cartoflex19Luise Haferkorn-Hohaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 33.63

Chillert Blue1,740Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)6. P *4.00 / 37.66

Grando 234964Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 34.58

Carinjo 31244Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P *14.00 / 51.00

Contessa 135559Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 4.00 / 68.57

Cedric K339Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)10. 5.00 / 71.99

Acoretta6Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 5.00 / 72.44

Diarado's Girl715Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)12. 5.00 / 73.67
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Clintess 2487Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 8.00 / 67.70

Anatevka 841,724Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)14. 8.00 / 69.56

La Pezi1,723Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)15. 8.00 / 69.93

Charis 24405Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)16. 9.00 / 87.65

Special 101,502Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)17. 12.00 / 82.70

Confiance 4544Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)18. 18.00 / 93.85

42 Springprfg.Kl.S m.Stechen* - Junge Reiter Tour -

Limerick 1231,116Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)1. P *0.00 / 35.38

Crostino627Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P *0.00 / 41.85

Con Couleur533Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P *4.00 / 33.61

Cracker by Jet 2621Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 1.00 / 72.14

Conticco570Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 4.00 / 66.81

Number One 261,273Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 4.00 / 69.55

Christiano Ronaldo B456Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. 5.00 / 70.96

Luckys Please Jump1,163Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)8. 5.00 / 72.36

Number One B1,274Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 9.00 / 72.06

Divalana733Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 23.00 / 94.50

43 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.* - Finale Mittlere  Tour -

Stabuck1,510Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 38.20

Corzet611Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P *0.00 / 39.45

Mas que Nada 21,194Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 39.77

Aquavit 6933Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 41.83

Ballina 565Jana Schwarting (RV Der Montagsclub)5. P 4.00 / 68.87

Cardino du Seigneur1,734Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 4.00 / 70.89

Olympic Dream 61,736Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 71.63

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3572Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 73.71

Stella 10511,533Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 74.35

D'Artagnan 204644Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 4.00 / 75.79

Chandellano PS1,764Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 4.00 / 77.27

Chucker461Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 8.00 / 70.19

Lui 921,167Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 8.00 / 71.61

Candee Light211Uwe Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 8.00 / 72.49

Viva Chicco1,650Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 8.00 / 73.27

Cantenaro223Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 8.00 / 74.16

Calaco - RP157Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 8.00 / 74.22

Careo 3240Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 8.00 / 75.34

D-Coroquada I1,717Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (RFV Greven e.V.)19. 8.00 / 76.60

C-You139Irina Dierks (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)20. 11.00 / 87.62

Bingo 193105Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 12.00 / 71.25

Remy Tyme1,389Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)22. 15.00 / 88.13

Cressida 8624Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)23. 34.00 / 104.56

44 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.** - Große Tour -

Prima Luna 31,317Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 82.82

Levino 221,715Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 4.00 / 75.86

Quinton 111,369Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 4.00 / 76.63

Corrida 19608Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 77.37

Coupe d'Or618Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 77.77

Que Casco1,343Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 78.46

Stazzano1,529Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 82.43

Cantate 45222Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 4.00 / 84.54

Call me Baby Blue175Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 8.00 / 78.45

Tailormade Diarca PS1,582Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)10. P 8.00 / 79.35

Landlord 561,075Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)11. P 8.00 / 82.25

Jamela 21,013Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. P 10.00 / 106.40

Sucano1,540Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 12.00 / 77.99

Canwero226Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 12.00 / 98.69

Chandor 14395Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 15.00 / 93.03
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Havinga's Amando975Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 16.00 / 75.07

Turbud Cicero1,618Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 16.00 / 77.98

Paul 8121,293Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)18. 24.00 / 78.86

45 Pony-Dressurprfg.Kl.L**-Tr.

Da Capo's Dancing Boy647Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 870.50

Frühlingstraum 7916Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 865.50

Kastanienhof Donnertrommler1,036Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 838.50

Real nice Boy1,385Nina Nötzig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 828.00

Kingsley Ciske1,041Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 819.00

Popcorn WE1,314Lina Marie Tapken (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 819.00

Bjanko WE108Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 818.00

Mad Max WE1,184Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 814.50

Nobler Boy1,265Emily Schön (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 811.00

Top Christiano1,607Emma Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 790.00

Ceylon E WE356Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)11. 785.00

Kleiner Donner W1,043Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)12. 781.00

Iduno1,003Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 764.00

Davinchi 3676Johanne Geue (RC Hude e.V.)14. 710.50

46 Dressurprüfung Kl.M** - Junioren Tour -

Bellice93Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)1. P 758.00

Dancing Queen 129661Michelle Moß (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 747.00

Feingold 48844Emma Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)3. P 743.00

Feraud WS846Marie Sofie von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)4. P 741.00

Q Silberaster's Quaterback1,323Elisa Timmermann (RUFV Cappeln)5. 734.50

Sympathico 281,556Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)6. 718.50

Sullivan S1,543Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. 715.50

Solomon 51,492Lena-Christina Neitzel (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. 714.50

Jedermann 31,015Nina Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 685.00

47 St.Georg Special* - Finale Mittlere Tour -

Fürstenkrone OLD927Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 854.50

Lightning C1,109Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 840.00

Top Secret 561,609Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 840.00

Bremer Design129Heike Kind (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)4. P 822.50

Una Bailarina1,623Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)5. P 816.50

First Comfort867Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 806.00

For Highlife891Miriam Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 798.50

Florenciana L876Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 795.00

Sonnenkavalier1,499Dorthe Behrens (RURV Rastede)9. 790.00

Very fine Lady OLD1,642Tomke Mehrtens (RC Friederikensiel)10. 783.50

Flavio 44872Melina Henning (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)11. 766.50

Ferragosto 31,760David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 756.00

48 Dressurprüfung Kl. S** - Finale Große Tour -

Royal Doruto OLD1,412Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 818.00

Boney M 14120Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 810.50

San Francisco OLD1,434Yvonne Kläne (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 806.50

Quantum 131,337David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 800.50

Raffinesse OLD1,379Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)5. P 799.50

Sergio 371,462Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 799.50

Celebration WE1,745Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)7. P 796.50

Don Henry 10746David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)8. P 782.00

Fairmont 13831David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 778.00

Bente L98Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 767.00

Der kleine Charmeur694Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 759.00

Diego Sanchez729Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. 759.00

Dalou 7656Larissa Wiards (RURV Rastede)13. 758.00
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Bluebarry Dream113Alvaro Osborne Diez (RV Aller-Weser)14. 729.00
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